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Dextrose 5% W/V in Sodium chloride 0.45% W/V injection 1,000 mL

Dextrose 5% W/V in sterile water injection 100 mL

Dextrose 5% W/V in sterile water injection 50 mL

Dextrose 5% W/V in sterile water injection 250 mL

0.9% W/V Sodium chloride for irrigation 1,000 mL

0.9% W/V Sodium chloride injection 100 mL

0.9% W/V Sodium chloride Injection 1,000 mL

0.9% W/V Sodium chloride injection 5 mL
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0.9% W/V Sodium chloride injection 50 mL

9
0

0.9% W/V Sodium chloride injection 250 mL

@@ | Sterile water for irrigation 1,000 mL

el | Sterile water for injection 100 mL
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® | Dextrose 5% W/V in Sodium ® | Bott 00,000 bbb ®,0d& »oo.0o
chloride 0.45% W/V injection
1,000 mL

b | Dextrose 5% W/V in sterile ® | Bag BMo,000 onc& m,e:¢,&00.00
water injection 100 mL

on | Dextrose 5% W/V in sterile ® | Bag ®O®,000 ®OE.00 ®,&elb,000.00
water injection 50 mL

& | Dextrose 5% W/V in sterile ® | Bott bo&,co0 b&.0o0 bod,000.00
water injection 250 mL

& | 0.9% W/V Sodium chloride ® | Bott | eco,000 oo.oo 0,0¥80,000.00
for irrigation 1,000 mL

o | 0.9% W/V Sodium chloride @ | Bag E®0,000 ®@n.0& 0,&80,£00.00
injection 100 mL
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o | 0.9% W/V Sodium chloride ® | Bott ®woo,000 mlo.@o »,&wo,000.00
[njection 1,000 mL

& | 0.9% W/V Sodium chloride ® | Vial /00,000 &.ané mn,e€&,000.00
injection 5 mL

« | 0.9% W/V Sodium chloride @ | Bag ®&,000 ®&.00 ®,080,000.00
injection 50 mL

@o | 0.9% W/V Sodium chloride ® | Bott o&,000 .00 vlod&,000.00
injection 250 mL

@@ | Sterile water for irrigation ® | Bott | emd&,000 .66 n,cbox,gdo.00
1,000 mL

el | Sterile water for injection ® | Bag ®R0,000 @n.0& M,0@x,&00.00
100 mL
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C . [Dexdtoge 5% WAV in Sodium ¢hioride 0.45%: W/V injaction - , - TI®.00 , |
o | 528233 : ®|Bott it ballobhl. bo,000]. 6,8Do,0c0.00]  6,0M&EDoo.00
1,000 mL alw.00
. - ®E.00, ,
i | 528579 |Pextrose 5% W/V in sterile water injection 100 mL olBag aif] en.cd|vao,o0o0| adbé,oc00.00 mn,eE,d00.00
e&.ed
817059
o | 521071 {Dextrose 5% W/V in sterile water injection 50 mL e|Bag aidl ®D.00 ®E.00] ®0&,000 ®,o0E&,000.00 ®,£e»,000.00
557328
@ | 557652 |Dextrose 5% W/V in sterile water injection 250 mL o|Bott Lufl loe.0o b&.oco| b&ooo ©E0,000.00 po&,000.00
& | 789504 10.9% W/V Sodium chloride for irrigation 1,000 mL ‘@|Bott T .00 bol.oo] eco,000| me&o,000.00] meIE0,000.00
o | 698204 10.9% W/V Sodium chloride injection 100 mL @|Bag oD.0& eon.&o on.<d| €@0,000| 5,&b0,000.00| b,E=0,E00.00
963424 ®E.00
o | 831522 |0. o:\o W/V Sodium chloride Injection 1,600 mL @|Bott .60 Mn®.00 bol.do] woo,co0|  blooo,000.00] b,&wo,000.00
963453
& | 521322 10.9% W/V Sodium chloride injection 5 mL o|Vial &.and b.&& m,&d,000.00
&olVial eE&,000| ®,59HD,000.00
) melo.00,
@oco|Vial
&d.oo
« | 801431 10.9% W/V Sodium chloride injection 50 mL o|Bag 148 0&.e6 e&.00] «&&o0o00] @,0b0,000.00] ®,60,000.00
883105
@o| 801483 10.9% W/V Sodium chloride injection 250 mL @|Bott 135 osl.00 b&.oo] W& o000 vdo,000.00 blo&,000.00
] :
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Allopurinol tab @co mg
Allopurinol tab moo mg

Aluminium hydroxide + magnesium hydroxide oral susp (o ml)
Aminophylline tab eco mg

Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr beo mg
Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr ¢oo mg
Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr @ g
Benzylpenicillin (penicillin G) sterile pwdr & M
Benzylpenicillin (penicillin G) sterile pwdr & M
Bisacodyl enteric coated tab ¢ mg

Chloroquine phosphate tab b&o mg

Cloxacillin sterile pwdr ¢oo mg

Cloxacillin sterile pwdr & g

Colchicine tab 0.5 mg

Diclofenac sodium sterile sol & mg/ml (en ml)
Diclofenac sodium tab & mg

Diclofenac sodium enteric coated tab oe mg
Indometacin tab/cap b& mg

Isosorbide dinitrate sublingual tab & mg
Magnesium sulfate sterile sol oo mg/ml (o ml)
Metformin hydrochloride tab ¢oo mg
Metformin hydrochloride tab &&o me
Metformin hydrochloride tab ecoo mg
Metoclopramide hydrochloride sterile sol a0 mg/lo ml (o ml)
Oxymetholone tab ¢o mg

Phenobarbital tab mo mg



o Phenobarbital tab bo mg

b Ranitidine hydrochloride sterile sol e¢ mg/a ml (o ml)
o Streptomycin sulphate sterile pwdr & ¢

Mo Sulfadiazine tab &oo mg

cm@  Vitamin Be (Thiamine) tab @oo mg

Hay UiU‘UNL‘w:umui'lﬂ"mmﬁm‘uaﬁa'mauwumiwnmmmmu ool 79115 AU 578013
elunguil oo AGUYI Lincosamides, N5 TuNGuT oo NGNYT Glycopeptide antibacterials,
iwmwﬂunauw oo naa.lm Immunosuppression in solid organ transplant WU o - b&, N5
=J'l'l‘una:m «& ﬂautﬂ Antihistamines for Systemlc Use, Swn'ﬁﬂﬂunauw @o ﬂauﬂ’l Agents for
dermatitis, excluding corticosteroids, iwmiﬂ'ﬂ,uﬂauﬂ ol naJJEJ’l Bone metastasis waysiznigsen
'lunauw (] naum Somatostatin analogues for Metastatic Carcinoid syndrome m’dﬁﬂgmumtuu
eUsenen atui)
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FENTE

Procaterol hydrochloride
Propofol

Propylthiouracil
Pyrazinamide

Pyridostigmine bromide
Quinine

Quinine

Rabies vaccines niutiia human diploid
cell vaccine (HDCV)

Rabies vaccines en¥utiin human diploid
cell vaccine (HDCV)

Rifampicin

Rifampicin

Salbutamol sulfate

Saiicylic acid

Sertraline

Sodium bicarbonate

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

241 Sodium chloride

242, Sodium chloride

243

C
245
246
247
248
249
250

251

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chioride

Sedium cromoglicate (Cromolyn sodium)
Somatostatin acetae

Spironolactone

Spironolactone

Stavudine (d4T)

Fuvusuazanuug

tab 50 mcg

sterile emulsion 10 mg/mi (20 ml)

tab 50 mg
tab 500 mg
tab 60 mg

sterile sol (as dihydrochioride)

300 mg/ml (2 ml)

tab (as sulfate) 300 mg

inj (0.5 ml)

inj 2.5 IU/ml (1 ml)

cap 300 mg

cap 450 mg

tab 2 mg

oint 25 % (15 g)

tab 50 mg

sterile sol 7.5% (10 mi)
sterile sol 0.45% (1000 mi)
sterile sol 0.45% (500 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (100 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (1000 mi)
sterile sol 0.9% (3 mi)
sterile sol 0.9% (5 mi)
sterile sol 0.9% (500 mi)
sterile sol 3% (500 mi)
ear drop 2% (10 ml)
sterile pwdr 3 mg

tab 100 mg

tab 25 mg

cap 15 mg

TTL T

100

-

500
500
150

1000

100
100
500

30

TImnansiamioe
(soumByasuin) e
(um)

321.00
128.40
267.50
875.26
925.55

8.56

1,605.00

294.25

315.65

307.09
423.72
60.99
10.70
1560.87
10.70
32.10
27.82
16.05

%

32.10

4.28
5.35

100
500
60

o . d s -
wnee 1 = nensafBinnulgmanaien 2 = mensefitssmasiananseiaia
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27.40
32.10
124.12
2,792.70
330.63
430.14

150.87
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278 Trifluoperazine hydrochloride
279 Urea
28J Urea
281 Vincristine suifate
282 Vitamin B1
283 Vitamin K1 (Phytomenadione)
284 Vitamin K1 (Phytomenadione)
@j; Water for injection
A fg_§6 Water for injection
4287/ Water for injection
288 Water for injection
283 Water for injection
290 Water for injection
291 Zidovudine (AZT)
292 Zidovudine (AZT)

293 Zidovudine (AZT)

é’nu‘iéaﬁmgﬂuuum/m'muie
amp = ampoule
cap = capsule
"~ CR = controlled release
DPI = dry powder inhaler
EC = enteric coated = gastro-resistant

EFR. = extended release

g = gram
inj = injection
IU = International unit

M = million

mcg = microgram

MD

= metered dose inhaler

“J:'LI LUUBIRLAITNLLTY

tab 5 mg 1000
cream 10% (20 g) 1
cream 10% (500 g) 1
sterile sol 1 mg/mi (1 mi) 1
sterile sol 100 mg/mi (1 ml) 1
sterile sol 1 mg/0.5 ml (0.5 mi) 1
sterile sol 10 mg/m! (1 ml) 1
irrigating solution (1000 ml) 1
sterile sol (10 mi) 1
sterile sol (100 ml) 1
sterile sol (1000 ml) 1
sterile sol (5 ml) 1
sterile sol (50-mi) 1
cap 100 mg 100
cap 300 mg 100
oral sol 10 mg/ml (60 ml) 1

mg = milligram

mi = milliliter

oint = ointment

orodispersible = orally disintegrating
pwdr = powder

sol = solution

SR = sustained release

Supp = suppository

SUsSp = suspension

syr = syrup
tab = tablet

wiv = weight/volume

o . 4 4 -
R 1= nemzeniliinmlfulzmainasen 2 = senrefilszniasmananseifisda

57

TIMNANAENLY
(umByndnity) wnamn
(uwm)

336.84
47.08
595.99
140.17
2.14
10.52
13.06
29.1
4.1
16.05
—
291
3.81
10.60
486.85
1,370.67

50.29



